 EI19-01 Series
Electrical Characteristic Mechanical Dimension
Part Number
IR
(A)
Vout
(V)
Acc.Class
(%)
RL
(Ω)
DCR
(Ω)
L(max) W(max) H(max)
(mm/inch)
EI19-01-068-3-20 20 0.196 5 6.8 32
20.5
8.07
17.5
6.89
22.5
8.86
EI19-01-100-3-20 20 0.195 5 10 65
EI19-01-150-3-20 20 0.192 5 15 145
EI19-01-250-3-20 20 0.192 5 25 507
EI19-01-150-2-20 20 0.195 2 15 145
www.ecom-intl.com          ECOM INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD          info@ecom-intl.com